P
D
R
Power Drive
Heavy Duty
Reach Trucks
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Models:

� Full Free Lift. Allows fork carriage to extend to the top of the first
stage before the second stage begins to extend. For lifting in areas limited
by overhead clearance. Reduces lift and collapsed height 2”
(consult factory).
� Stepless Speed Control. Infinitely variable speed control is
available.
DIMENSIONS
*Derate capacity 500 lbs. above 158”  **Face of fork to end of load wheels.  ***To face of fork.  ****Add 11/2” to 24V dimension when 13” battery compartment is used.
STRADDLES
CAPACITY LIFT COLL. EXT. FREE
MODEL AT 24” HT. HT. HT. LIFT LENGHT I.D. O.D.
NO. LOAD HT. **
CENTER
A B C D E F
PDR 20 SERIES
PDR-20-106 2000 106 71 1471/2 12 235/16 34 42
PDR-20-130 2000 130 83 1711/2 12 235/16 34 42
PDR-20-154 2000 154 95 1951/2 12 235/16 34 42
PDR 20 SERIES TRI-MAST®
PDR-20-158 2000 158 77 1991/2 351/2 235/16 38 46
PDR-20-194 2000* 194 89 2351/2 471/2 235/16 50 58
PDR 30 SERIES
PDR-30-106 3000 106 71 1471/2 12 235/16 34 42
PDR-30-130 3000 130 83 1711/2 12 235/16 34 42
PDR-30-154 3000 154 95 1951/2 12 235/16 34 42
PDR 30 SERIES TRI-MAST®
PDR-30-158 3000 158 77 1991/2 351/2 235/16 38 46
PDR-30-194 3000* 194 89 2351/2 471/2 235/16 50 58
POWER
OVERALL HEAD OVERALL TURN
WIDTH LENGTH LENGTH RADIUS
***/**** **** ****